Election: 2013 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL
Date: 2013-04-09 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 66265
Ballots Cast: 7636

Voter Turnout: 12%

Active Precincts: 83

Candidate: GEORGE GOEHST (IND)
Contest Name

TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE LITTLE ROCK
TOWNSHIP

Total Votes
746

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE LITTLE ROCK TOWNSHIP

Precinct

LITTLE ROCK 5
LITTLE ROCK 8
LITTLE ROCK 7
LITTLE ROCK 6
LITTLE ROCK 1
LITTLE ROCK 3
LITTLE ROCK 9
LITTLE ROCK 4
LITTLE ROCK 2
LITTLE ROCK 10
LITTLE ROCK 11

Total Votes
105
97
80
79
77
75
62
53
52
42
24

Vote %
27.5

Vote %
30.52
26.22
27.03
26.16
26.74
26.69
30.54
26.11
27.08
28.97
26.97
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